
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00305

06/14/2
022

ADAMS, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADAMS, MICHAEL ANTHONY

VIOLATION OF SEX 
OFFENDER REGISTRATION 
ACT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00200

06/14/2
022

BAKER, GARY 
ROLAND Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAKER, GARY ROLAND

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00395

06/14/2
022

BOYNTON, TAMMY 
ANN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00396

06/14/2
022

BRANNING, JAMES 
MICHAEL Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
MCSMITH, LEILA MARIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00306

06/14/2
022

CAMERON, CHARLES 
LLOYD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMERON, CHARLES LLOYD

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
& BATTERY 2ND OFFENSE 
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00398

06/14/2
022

CHRISTENSEN, JUDY 
DIANNE Plaintiff

CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE 
vs. WATERS, JAMES

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00388

06/14/2
022

CLAXTON, DALE LEE Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. CLAXTON, 
DALE LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00086

06/14/2
022

CLOIE MAE ROBINS BALL 
TRUST Plaintiff

CLOIE MAE ROBINS BALL 
TRUST vs. SPEARS, SUSAN 
YVONNE

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00389

06/14/2
022

COSTELLO, ERIC 
WADE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. COSTELLO, 
ERIC WADE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00303

06/14/2
022

DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS 
ALBERTO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS 
ALBERTO

DUI AGGRAVATED FIRST 
FELONY (KSO/OHP)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00087

06/14/2
022

DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS 
ALBERTO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS 
ALBERTO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00088

06/14/2
022

DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS 
ALBERTO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS 
ALBERTO

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00199

06/14/2
022

ERWIN, EMILY 
ELIZABETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ERWIN, EMILY ELIZABETH

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00393

06/14/2
022

FIRNEKAS, KELLY Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
FIRNEKAS, KELLY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00075

06/14/2
022

FULLER, SHIRLEY LEE Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00391

06/14/2
022

GARCIA, BERNARDO 
ANGEL Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. GARCIA, 
BERNARDO ANGEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00390

06/14/2
022

HILL, ANDREA 
JEAN Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. HILL, ANDREA 
JEAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00397

06/14/2
022

KENDER, KYLE Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KENDER, 
KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00083

06/14/2
022

MCKENZIE, MATTHEW 
BAILEY Defendant

MYERS, PAXTON GREY vs. 
MCKENZIE, MATTHEW BAILEY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00396

06/14/2
022

MCSMITH, LEILA 
MARIE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
MCSMITH, LEILA MARIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00394

06/14/2
022

MORAN, PATRICIA Plaintiff
MORAN, PATRICIA vs. WESTBROOK, 
KYLA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00083

06/14/2
022

MYERS, PAXTON 
GREY Plaintiff

MYERS, PAXTON GREY vs. 
MCKENZIE, MATTHEW BAILEY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00201

06/14/2
022

ROY, STEVEN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, 
STEVEN SR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00086

06/14/2
022

SPEARS, SUSAN 
YVONNE Defendant

CLOIE MAE ROBINS BALL TRUST vs. 
SPEARS, SUSAN YVONNE

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00304

06/14/2
022

STEWART, ERIC 
TYLER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEWART, 
ERIC TYLER

DUI AGGRAVATED FIRST 
FELONY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00392

06/14/2
022

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TOVO, 
RICHARD OFA-KI-KALEFONIA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00393

06/14/2
022

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. FIRNEKAS, 
KELLY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00395

06/14/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00396

06/14/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
MCSMITH, LEILA MARIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00397

06/14/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KENDER, 
KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00392

06/14/2
022

TOVO, RICHARD OFA-KI-
KALEFONIA Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TOVO, 
RICHARD OFA-KI-KALEFONIA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00398

06/14/2
022

WATERS, JAMES Defendant
CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE vs. 
WATERS, JAMES

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00394

06/14/2
022

WESTBROOK, KYLA Defendant
MORAN, PATRICIA vs. 
WESTBROOK, KYLA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00388

06/14/2
022

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. CLAXTON, DALE 
LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00389

06/14/2
022

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. COSTELLO, ERIC 
WADE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00390

06/14/2
022

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. HILL, ANDREA 
JEAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00391

06/14/2
022

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. GARCIA, 
BERNARDO ANGEL

MONEY JUDGMENT
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