Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)			ADAMS, MICHAEL ANTHONY <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADAMS, MICHAEL ANTHONY	VIOLATION OF SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION ACT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)			BAKER, GARY ROLAND Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAKER, GARY ROLAND	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)			BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00396	06/14/2 022	BRANNING, JAMES MICHAEL Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. MCSMITH, LEILA MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00306		CAMERON, CHARLES LLOYD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMERON, CHARLES LLOYD	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY 2ND OFFENSE AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)			CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE Plaintiff	CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE vs. WATERS, JAMES	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00388	06/14/2 022	CLAXTON, DALE LEE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. CLAXTON, DALE LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00086	06/14/2 022	CLOIE MAE ROBINS BALL TRUST Plaintiff	CLOIE MAE ROBINS BALL TRUST vs. SPEARS, SUSAN YVONNE	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00389	06/14/2 022	COSTELLO, ERIC WADE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. COSTELLO, ERIC WADE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00303		DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS ALBERTO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS ALBERTO	DUI AGGRAVATED FIRST FELONY (KSO/OHP)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2022- 00087	06/14/2 022	DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS ALBERTO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS ALBERTO	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
5	DTR-2022- 00088	06/14/2 022	DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS ALBERTO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELANGEL-VALDEZ, JESUS ALBERTO	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)			ERWIN, EMILY ELIZABETH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ERWIN, EMILY ELIZABETH	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00393	06/14/2 022	FIRNEKAS, KELLY Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. FIRNEKAS, KELLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00075	06/14/2 022	FULLER, SHIRLEY LEE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2022-	06/14/2	GARCIA, BERNARDO	YES FINANCE vs. GARCIA,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00391	022	ANGEL Defendant	BERNARDO ANGEL	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00390	06/14/2 022	HILL, ANDREA JEAN Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. HILL, ANDREA JEAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00397	06/14/2 022	KENDER, KYLE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KENDER, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	FD-2022-	06/14/2	MCKENZIE, MATTHEW BAILEY Defendant	MYERS, PAXTON GREY vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00083	022		MCKENZIE, MATTHEW BAILEY	OF MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2022-	06/14/2	MCSMITH, LEILA	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00396	022	MARIE Defendant	MCSMITH, LEILA MARIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00394	06/14/2 022	MORAN, PATRICIA Plaintiff	MORAN, PATRICIA vs. WESTBROOK, KYLA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	FD-2022-	06/14/2	MYERS, PAXTON	MYERS, PAXTON GREY vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00083	022	GREY Plaintiff	MCKENZIE, MATTHEW BAILEY	OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00201	06/14/2 022	ROY, STEVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, STEVEN SR	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00086	06/14/2 022	SPEARS, SUSAN YVONNE Defendant	CLOIE MAE ROBINS BALL TRUST vs. SPEARS, SUSAN YVONNE	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CF-2022-	06/14/2	STEWART, ERIC	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEWART, ERIC TYLER	DUI AGGRAVATED FIRST
(Newkirk)	00304	022	TYLER Defendant		FELONY
Kay	SC-2022-	06/14/2	SUN LOAN	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TOVO,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00392	022	COMPANY Plaintiff	RICHARD OFA-KI-KALEFONIA	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00393	06/14/2 022	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. FIRNEKAS, KELLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2022-	06/14/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00395	022	LLC Plaintiff	BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN	
Kay	SC-2022-	06/14/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00396	022	LLC Plaintiff	MCSMITH, LEILA MARIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00397	06/14/2 022	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KENDER, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00392	06/14/2 022	TOVO, RICHARD OFA-KI- KALEFONIA Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TOVO, RICHARD OFA-KI-KALEFONIA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00398	06/14/2 022	WATERS, JAMES Defendant	CHRISTENSEN, JUDY DIANNE vs. WATERS, JAMES	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00394	06/14/2 022	WESTBROOK, KYLA Defendant	MORAN, PATRICIA vs. WESTBROOK, KYLA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00388	06/14/2 022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. CLAXTON, DALE LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00389	06/14/2 022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. COSTELLO, ERIC WADE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00390	06/14/2 022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. HILL, ANDREA JEAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00391	06/14/2 022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. GARCIA, BERNARDO ANGEL	MONEY JUDGMENT